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Tuesday | Mon

Lab, Wks W5, W9-W10

[=3]

Course: BMET 1004
Staff: RAMNANANSINGH,

Terry

Venue: Dry Lab, Bldg
34, Department of
Preclinical Sciences,
EWMSC, Mt. Hope

Wednesday

Lecture,
Wks W1,
W3, W7 [=3

Course:
BMET 1004
Staff:
RAMNANA
NSINGH,
Terry
Room: FST
114

Tutorial,
Wks W2,
W4, W6,
W8, W11-
W12 [=6]

Course:
BMET 1004
Staff:
RAMNANA
NSINGH,
Terry
Room: FST
114
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Page 1, published 06-Jun-25 11:13:14 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Draft Semester 1 TT2025 2026

CELCAT @

web publisher

Course timetable - BMET 1004, Introductory Human Anatomy & Physiology | (Wks W1-W12)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Wednesday

Tutorial,
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W8, W11-
W12 [=6]
Course:
BMET 1004
Staff:
RAMNANA
NSINGH,
Terry
Room:
Venue to
be advised

T2

Thu

Fri

Sat

Lecture, Wks W1-W12
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Course: BMET 1004

Staff: RAMNANANSINGH,

Terry

Room: FST 412

Sun
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