Draft_Semester_1_TT2025_2026



Course timetable - BMET 1004, Introductory Human Anatomy & Physiology I (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon														
Tuesday									Lab, Wks W [=3] Course: BMB Staff: RAMN Terry Venue: Dry 34, Departs Preclinical EWMSC, M	ET 1004 ANANSINGH Lab, Bldg ment of Sciences,				
Wednesday										Lecture, Wks W1, W3, W7 [=3] Course: BMET 1004 Staff: RAMNANA NSINGH, Terry Room: FST 114 Tutorial, Wks W2, W4, W6, W8, W11- W12 [=6] Course: BMET 1004 Staff: RAMNANA NSINGH, Terry Room: FST 114 T1				

Draft_Semester_1_TT2025_2026



Course timetable - BMET 1004, Introductory Human Anatomy & Physiology I (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Wednesday										Tutorial, Wks W2, W4, W6, W8, W11- W12 [=6] Course: BMET 1004 Staff: RAMNANA NSINGH, Terry Room: Venue to be advised T2				
Thu														
Fri														
Sat		Lecture, Wk [=12] Course: BME Staff: RAMN Terry Room: FST	ET 1004 ANANSINGH,											
Sun														